Product Data Sheet
CS1700
Standard Features
Up to 15 proximity readers can be installed per panelE
Microprocessor controlledE
''Single'', ''Double'' and ''Single Hold'' badge modeE
Includes one low current trigger output, which can be
used to control a door striker relay

Red & blue LEDs Configurable as nightlight, lock status or alarm area status
Supplied with 2.5 m of cable
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
Proximity ReaderCS1700
ATS Proximity keyfob, blue.ATS1473
ATS1190 snap-on cover, white (10 pieces)ATS1660
ATS1190 snap-on cover, red (10 pieces)ATS1661
ATS1190 snap-on cover, grey (10 pieces)ATS1662
ATS1190 snap-on cover, beige (10 pieces)ATS1663
ATS1190 snap-on cover, black (10 pieces)ATS1664
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product specifications without notice. For the latest
product specifications, visit  UTC Fire & Security online or contact your sales representative.
IPS-IR-CS1700-2014-11-5 11:08:07